

2025-2026ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ
ಲಾಭ-ನಷ್ಟ ಮತ್ತು ಆಸ್ತಿ-ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿ ತಃಖ್ತೆಗಳು
ಹಾಗೂ
ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನಾ ವರದಿ ಮತ್ತು
ಅದರ ಅನುವರ್ತನಾ ವರದಿ

ದಿ ಭಾರತ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್

ಜಯನಗರ,

2025-2026ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ಲಾಭ

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ವಿವರ	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
190682732.40	1. ಶೇವಣಿಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಬಡ್ಡಿ ನೀಡಿದ್ದು	190343642.04
117015560.47	2. ನಿರ್ವಹಣಾ ವೆಚ್ಚಗಳು	107201542.82
	3. ಸವಕಳಿ :	
181507.00	ಅ) ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಮೇಲೆ - ಶೇ.10	163357.00
482402.00	ಆ) ಮರಮುಟ್ಟುಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪೀಠೋಪಕರಣಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಶೇ.10	434163.00
41059.00	ಇ) ವಾಹನಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಶೇ.15	34900.00
2768.08	ಈ) ಕಂಪ್ಯೂಟರ್‌ಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಶೇ.33.33	3604.00
147475.00	ಉ) ಸಾಫ್ಟ್‌ವೇರ್ ಮೇಲೆ ಶೇ.33.33	59417.00
335963.00	ಊ) ಕಛೇರಿ ಉಪಕರಣಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಶೇ.15	302144.00
	4. ಕಾದಿರಿಸಿರುವುದು :	
822199.00	ಅ) ಸಿಬ್ಬಂದಿ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಗ್ರೇಷಿಯಾ	750891.00
334000.00	ಆ) ಶಾಸನಬದ್ಧ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನೆಗೆ	334000.00
891292.00	ಇ) ಹೂಡಿಕೆ ಸವಕಳಿ ನಿಧಿ	7318450.00
1909683.00	ಈ) ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಭದ್ರತೆಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಅಮಾರ್ಟೈಸೇಷನ್ ಚಾರ್ಜಸ್	1732495.00
22000.00	ಉ) ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಭದ್ರತೆಗಳ ಏರಿಳಿತ ನಿಧಿ	1952816.00
300000.00	5. ಆರ್.ಬಿ.ಐ. ಗೆ ದಂಡ ಪಾವತಿಸಿರುವುದು	50000.00
137108.00	6. ಹಳೆಯ ಮರಮುಟ್ಟುಗಳ ಮಾರಾಟದಿಂದ ಆದ ನಷ್ಟ	0.00
6266537.52	9. ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ	8698683.81
319572286.47	ಒಟ್ಟು	319380105.67

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಜಿ. ಸಿ. ಬಾಬು)
ಪ್ರಭಾರ ಹಿರಿಯ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಜಿ. ವೆಂಕಟೇಶ್)
ಪ್ರಭಾರ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಸಿ. ಬಾಹುಬಲಿ)
ವೃತ್ತಿಪರ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ದಿನಾಂಕ : 25.06.2026

ಸ್ಥಳ : ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 011

ಮತ್ತು ನಷ್ಟದ ತಃಖ್ತೆ

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ವಿವರ	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
204325076.00	1. ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಆದಾಯ	182138080.34
107388859.22	ಅ) ಸಾಲ ಮತ್ತು ಮುಂಗಡಗಳಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	109056953.89
	ಆ) ಹೂಡಿಕೆಗಳಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	
	2. ಇತರೆ ಆದಾಯಗಳು	
1324710.00	ಅ) ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಶುಲ್ಕ	2066680.14
1604278.00	ಆ) ಸುಸ್ತಿ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	1695040.00
88470.82	ಇ) ಇತರೆ ಶಿಲ್ಕು	40499.57
634304.00	ಈ) ಷೇರು ಶುಲ್ಕ ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರವೇಶ ಧನ	1105048.00
2124786.00	ಉ) ಲಾಕರ್ ಬಾಡಿಗೆ	2118800.00
215614.86	ಊ) ಕಮೀಷನ್	165060.52
21083.67	ಋ) ಚಾಲ್ತಿ ಖಾತೆಗಳ ಮೇಲಿನ ಪೋಲಿಯೋ ಶುಲ್ಕ	19151.62
155153.00	ಋ) ದಾವೆ/ಅಮಲ್ದಾರಿ ವೆಚ್ಚಗಳ ವಸೂಲಿ	27039.00
260768.00	ಎ) ಜನರಲ್ ಇನ್ಸೂರೆನ್ಸ್ ಕಂಪನಿಯಿಂದ - ಕಮೀಷನ್	91205.00
104737.00	ಏ) ಆದಾಯ ತೆರಿಗೆ ಇಲಾಖೆಯಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ 2023-24	0.00
0.00	ಐ) ಆದಾಯ ತೆರಿಗೆ ಇಲಾಖೆಯಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ 2024-25	133280.00
195800.00	ಒ) ನಾಮಿನಲ್ ಷೇರು ಶುಲ್ಕ	0.00
665698.00	ಓ) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಅವಕಾಶ-ಪುನರ್ ರಚನೆ ಸ್ಥಿರಾಸ್ತಿ ಸಾಲಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ವಾಪಸ್ಸಾದ ಮೊತ್ತ	1534246.00
440000.00	ಔ) ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಭದ್ರತೆಗಳ ಮಾರಾಟದಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಲಾಭ	1952816.00
22947.90	ಅಂ) ATM / IMPS ಶುಲ್ಕ	9110.59
0.00	ಅಃ) ಹಳೆಯ ಮರಮುಟ್ಟುಗಳ ಮಾರಾಟದಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಲಾಭ	18010.00
0.00	ಕ) ಬ್ಯಾಂಕೇತರ ಆಸ್ತಿಯ ಮಾರಾಟದಿಂದ ಬಂದ ಲಾಭ	3209085.00
0.00	ಖ) ಅನುಶ್ಚಾದಕ ಸಾಲಗಳ ಮೇಲಿನ ಅವಕಾಶದ ಹೆಚ್ಚುವರಿ ಮೊತ್ತ ವಾಪಸ್ಸಾತಿ	14000000.00
319572286.47	ಒಟ್ಟು	319380105.67

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಡಾ|| ಎಂ. ವೀರಪ್ಪ)
ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಜಿ. ಎಂ. ಜಯಪ್ರಕಾಶ್)
ಉಪಾಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಕೆ. ಎಸ್. ಸುಧಾಕರ್)
ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು

"ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದೆ"
ಮೆ: ಗಿರೀಶ ವಿಜಯ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಅಸೋಸಿಯೇಟ್ಸ್
ಚಾರ್ಟೆಡ್ ಅಕೌಂಟೆಂಟ್ಸ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ
ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ನೋಂದಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ:014117S
ಸಹಿ/-

(ಗಿರೀಶ ಟಿ. ಎಲ್)
ಪಾಲುದಾರರು
ಸದಸ್ಯತ್ವದ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: 230764
UDIN :26230764RBUZTR9896

ದಿ ಭಾರತ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್

ದಿನಾಂಕ : 31.03.2026ರ ಅಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ ಇದ್ದಂತೆ ಆಸ್ತಿ ಮತ್ತು ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿ ತಃಖ್ತೆ

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಮತ್ತು ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಗಳು	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
150000000.00	1. ಷೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	150000000.00
	ಅ) ಅಧಿಕೃತ ಷೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	
	ಆ) ವಿಲೇವಾರಿಯಾಗಿರುವ ಷೇರುಗಳು :	
88663100.00	ಕ) ರೆಗ್ಯುಲರ್ ಷೇರುಗಳು - ವೈಯಕ್ತಿಕ	92779200.00
265750.00	ಖ) ರೆಗ್ಯುಲರ್ ಷೇರುಗಳು - ಸಂಘ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳು	302175.00
3871300.00	ಗ) ಅಸೋಸಿಯೇಟ್ ಷೇರುಗಳು	3810150.00
	96891525.00	
	2. ಕಾಯ್ದಿಟ್ಟ ನಿಧಿ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರೆ ನಿಧಿಗಳು	
108335938.92	1) ಕಾಯ್ದಿಟ್ಟ ನಿಧಿ :	110640160.33
	2) ಇತರೆ ನಿಧಿಗಳು	
46667561.55	ಅ) ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ನಿಧಿ	46667561.55
2304221.41	ಆ) ಡಿವಿಡೆಂಡ್ ಸಮತೋಲನ ನಿಧಿ	0.00
8025000.00	ಇ) ಉತ್ಪಾದಕ ಸಾಲಗಳ ಮೇಲಿನ ಅವಕಾಶ	8025000.00
2353705.00	ಈ) ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಭದ್ರತೆಗಳ ಏರಿಳಿತ ನಿಧಿ	4306521.00
2236272.00	ಉ) ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಕ್ಷೇಮಾಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ನಿಧಿ	2041272.00
799548.78	ಊ) ಸದಸ್ಯರುಗಳ ಮರಣ ಪರಿಹಾರ ನಿಧಿ	59548.78
279739417.00	ಋ) ಹೂಡಿಕೆಗಳ ಮೇಲಿನ ಸವಕಳಿ ನಿಧಿ	287057867.00
384532.00	ಋ) ಸಿಬ್ಬಂದಿ ಕ್ಷೇಮಾಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ನಿಧಿ	384532.00
197280.00	ಎ) ಧಾರ್ಮಿಕ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳಿಗೆ ವಂತಿಗೆ ನಿಧಿ	197280.00
5247464.00	ಏ) ಮಹೋತ್ಸವ ನಿಧಿ	5247464.00
138279551.00	ಐ) ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಮರು ಮೌಲ್ಯಮಾಪನ ನಿಧಿ	293740486.00
166461411.00	ಒ) ಅನುತ್ಪಾದಕ ಸಾಲಗಳ ಮೇಲಿನ ಅವಕಾಶ	152461411.00
	910829103.66	
0.00	3. ಪ್ರಮುಖ/ಅಂಗ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ರಾಜ್ಯಪಾಲುದಾರಿಕೆ ನಿಧಿ	0.00

ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

(ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿಂಗ್ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಕಾಯಿದೆ 1949ರ ಕಲಂ 29 ಫಾರಂ ಎ 3ನೇ ಷೆಡ್ಯೂಲ್ ಪ್ರಕಾರ)

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
	1. ನಗದು, ಭಾರತೀಯ ರಿಸರ್ವ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಶಿಲ್ಕು	
14268975.00	ಅ) ನಗದು ಶಿಲ್ಕು	19351829.00
45921665.28	ಆ) ಭಾರತೀಯ ರಿಸರ್ವ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್	44072493.18
	63424322.18	
	2. ಇತರೆ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕುಗಳಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಶಿಲ್ಕು	
103897.40	ಅ) ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಅಪೆಕ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ - ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಕಛೇರಿ	689207.29
3446864.09	ಆ) ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಅಪೆಕ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ - ಜಯನಗರ ಶಾಖೆ	3066482.09
2432621.38	ಇ) ಸ್ಟೇಟ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾ - ಜಯನಗರ ಶಾಖೆ	2968813.98
97244.00	ಈ) ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ - ಬೇಗೂರು ಶಾಖೆ	0.00
1537976.78	ಉ) ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ -ಯಡಿಯೂರು ಶಾಖೆ	2030206.78
688696.14	ಊ) ಯೂನಿಯನ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾ	379378.13
15041812.18	ಋ) ಐ.ಡಿ.ಬಿ.ಐ.ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್	14098084.47
5431564.63	ಋ) ಐ.ಡಿ.ಬಿ.ಐ.ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ NEFT/RTGS inward	19771100.11
42568896.56	ಎ) ಐ.ಡಿ.ಬಿ.ಐ.ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ NEFT/RTGS Outward	60566500.30
48927030.37	ಏ) ಐ.ಡಿ.ಬಿ.ಐ.ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ATM Pooling A/c	43811815.97
19220239.90	ಐ) ಐ.ಡಿ.ಬಿ.ಐ.ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ IMPS Pooling A/c	11231941.19
	158613530.31	
0.00	3. ಮನಿ ಎಟ್ ಕಾಲ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಶಾರ್ಟ್ ನೋಟೀಸ್	0.00
	4. ಹೂಡಿಕೆಗಳು :	
	1) ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಭದ್ರತೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ	
805304238.00	ಅ) ಪಕ್ಷವಾಗುವವರೆಗೆ ಇಟ್ಟಿರುವುದು	755669559.00
206401292.00	ಆ) ಮಾರಾಟಕ್ಕೆ ಇಟ್ಟಿರುವುದು	276036292.00

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಮತ್ತು ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಗಳು	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
	4. ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	
	1) ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಅವಧಿ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	
1144126762.00	ಅ) ವೈಯಕ್ತಿಕ	1174013875.00
18233342.00	ಆ) ಸಂಘ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳು	15739365.00
989478078.00	ಇ) ಉದಯಭಾರತಿ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು-ವೈಯಕ್ತಿಕ	1019247984.00
5688726.00	ಈ) ಉದಯಭಾರತಿ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು-ಸಂಘ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳು	11189001.00
21749843.00	ಉ) ಸಂಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	23692366.00
	2) ಉಳಿತಾಯ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	
873231704.29	ಅ) ವೈಯಕ್ತಿಕ	1002196414.73
17320830.53	ಆ) ಸಂಘ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳು	11642568.06
	3) ಚಾಲ್ತಿ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	
42433534.22	ಅ) ವೈಯಕ್ತಿಕ	66847667.29
4375931.70	ಆ) ಸಂಘ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳು	7279675.16
753139.00	4) ಸಿಬ್ಬಂದಿ ಭದ್ರತಾ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	739809.00
19138278.00	5) ಭಾರತೀಯ ನಿತ್ಯ ನಿಧಿ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	18035230.00
18365901.00	6) ಅವಧಿ ಮುಗಿದ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	25799788.00
0.00	7) ನಿಷ್ಕ್ರಿಯ ಉಳಿತಾಯ/ಚಾಲ್ತಿ ಖಾತೆಗಳ ಮೊತ್ತ	1884284.44
0.00		3378308027.68
	5. ಶಾಖೆಗಳ ಹೊಂದಾಣಿಕೆಗಳು :	0.00
80346956.00	6. ಅನುತ್ತಾದಕ ಸಾಲದ ಖಾತೆಗಳಿಂದ ಬರಬೇಕಾದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ (ಕಾಂಟ್ರಿ) :	88376551.80
10431384.00	7. ಠೇವಣಿಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾಗಿರುವುದು	9240895.00
	8. ಇತರೆ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಗಳು :	
2043404.00	ಅ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ ಅವಧಿ ಮೀರಿದ ಫೇ ಆರ್ಡರ್ಸ್ ಶಿಲ್ಕು	2016194.00
2243464.88	ಆ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ ಫೇ ಆರ್ಡರ್ಸ್ ಶಿಲ್ಕು	17512682.00
8199077.72	ಇ) ಸಂಧಿ ಪರ್ಸನ್ಸ್ ರಿಸೀಟ್ಸ್	7767496.92
36500.00	ಈ) ಕಾನೂನು ಮತ್ತು ತಾಂತ್ರಿಕ ಶಿಲ್ಕು	4500.00

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
1000000.00	2) ಅಪೆಕ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಷೇರು	1000000.00
	3) ಇತರೆ ಠೇವಣಿಗಳು	
168800000.00	ಅ) ಅಪೆಕ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ	156800000.00
70002000.00	ಆ) ಎಸ್.ಬಿ.ಐ. ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ	54002000.00
118700001.00	ಇ) ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ	98000001.00
1000000.00	ಈ) ಐ.ಡಿ.ಬಿ.ಐ. ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ	1000000.00
102000000.00	ಉ) ಯೂನಿಯನ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ	139000000.00
20000000.00	ಊ) ಕ್ಯಾಥೋಲಿಕ್ ಸಿರಿಯನ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ	0.00
0.00	ಋ) ಎನ್.ಡಿ.ಎಸ್. ಅವಧಿ ಠೇವಣಿ	100000000.00
278848125.00	ಋ) ಕರ್ಮಸಿಯಲ್ ಪೇಪರ್ಸ್	278848125.00
0.00	ಎ) ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ರಿಕರಿಂಗ್ ಠೇವಣಿ	55000000.00
		1915355977.00
	5. ಸಾಲ ಮತ್ತು ಮುಂಗಡಗಳು	
	1) ಅಲ್ಪಾವಧಿ ಸಾಲಗಳು	
6130130.00	ಅ) ಆಭರಣ ಸಾಲಗಳು	11423337.00
23605866.00	ಆ) ಓವರ್ ಡ್ರಾಫ್ಟ್ ಸಾಲಗಳು	23605866.00
	2) ಮಧ್ಯಮಾವಧಿ ಸಾಲಗಳು :	
194543.00	ಅ) ಭದ್ರತಾ ಸಾಲಗಳು	144543.00
15310555.00	ಆ) ವಾಹನ ಸಾಲಗಳು	24294805.00
25486991.00	ಇ) ಅಭದ್ರತಾ ಸಾಲಗಳು	17559195.00
15660905.00	ಈ) ನಿಶ್ಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ ಮೇಲಿನ ಸಾಲಗಳು	13604717.00
4668513.00	ಉ) ಉದಯಭಾರತಿ ಠೇವಣಿ ಮೇಲಿನ ಸಾಲಗಳು	4744265.00
213532.00	ಊ) ಸಂಚಿತ ಠೇವಣಿ ಮೇಲಿನ ಸಾಲಗಳು	172435.00
1766558.60	ಋ) ಓವರ್ ಡ್ರಾಫ್ಟ್ ಸಾಲಗಳು - ಠೇವಣಿಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ	1536.70
	3) ದೀರ್ಘಾವಧಿ ಸಾಲಗಳು :	
1498428522.18	ಅ) ಸ್ಥಿರಾಸ್ತಿ ಮೇಲಿನ ಸಾಲಗಳು	1610482601.46
48395110.00	ಆ) ಪುನರ್ ರಚನೆ ಸ್ಥಿರಾಸ್ತಿ ಸಾಲಗಳು	32294340.00
113941266.00	ಇ) ಸಿಬ್ಬಂದಿ ಮುಂಗಡಗಳು	104743930.00
0.00		1843071571.16
	6. ಶಾಖೆಗಳ ಹೊಂದಾಣಿಕೆಗಳು	0.00
80346956.00	7. ಅನುತ್ತಾದಕ ಸಾಲದ ಖಾತೆಗಳಿಂದ ಬರಬೇಕಾದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ (ಕಾಂಟ್ರಿ)	88376551.80

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಮತ್ತು ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಗಳು	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
71400.00	ಉ) ನಾಮಿನಲ್ ಷೇರು ಫೀ	82300.00
19081.20	ಊ) ಅಮಾನತ್ತಿನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಷೇರು	91518.20
47000.00	ಋ) ವಾಹನ ಸಾಲದ ಭದ್ರತಾ ಠೇವಣಿ	85000.00
1050000.00	ಋ) ಸ್ಥಿರಾಸ್ತಿ ಸಾಲದ ಭದ್ರತಾ ಠೇವಣಿ	1140000.00
334000.00	ಎ) ಶಾಸನಬದ್ಧ ಲೆ.ಪರಿಶೋಧಕರಿಗೆ ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ ಆಡಿಟ್ ಶುಲ್ಕ	334000.00
800018.00	ಏ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ TDS	892046.00
822199.00	ಐ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ ಬೋನಸ್/ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಗ್ರೇಷಿಯಾ	750891.00
3401.00	ಒ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ SGST	0.00
13869.81	ಓ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ SGST (RCM)	14854.70
13869.81	ಔ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ CGST (RCM)	14854.70
6508804.00	ಅಂ) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಅವಕಾಶ-ಪುನರ್ ರಚನೆ ಸ್ಥಿರಾಸ್ತಿ ಸಾಲಗಳು	4974558.00
1370875.00	ಅಃ) ಅಸೋಸಿಯೇಟ್ ಷೇರು ಖಾತೆಯ ಮುಕ್ತಾಯದ ಮೊತ್ತ	1363875.00
0.00	ಕ) ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ IGST (RCM)	360.00
		37045130.52

31.03.2025 ರೂ. ಪೈ	ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು	31.03.2026 ರೂ. ಪೈ
	8. ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಲೆಕ್ಕ	
134748400.00	ಅ) ನಿವೇಶನದ ಬೆಲೆ	293413700.00
16493793.00	ಆ) ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಕಛೇರಿ / ಶಾಖೆಗಳ ಕಟ್ಟಡ	13126071.00
		306539771.00
	9. ಮರಮುಟ್ಟುಗಳು, ಪೀಠೋಪಕರಣಗಳು	
4341594.00	ಅ) ಮರಮುಟ್ಟುಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪೀಠೋಪಕರಣಗಳು	3907431.00
2769.00	ಆ) ಕಂಪ್ಯೂಟರ್ಸ್ ಮತ್ತು ಪರಿಫರಲ್ಸ್	4665.00
232670.00	ಇ) ವಾಹನಗಳು	197770.00
89217.00	ಈ) ಸಾಫ್ಟ್‌ವೇರ್	29800.00
1903807.00	ಉ) ಕಛೇರಿ ಉಪಕರಣಗಳು	1758663.00
		5898329.00
	10. ಇತರೆ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳು:	
19820.00	ಅ) ದೂರವಾಣಿ ಮುಂಗಡ	19820.00
1060000.00	ಆ) ಶಾಖೆಗಳ ಬಾಡಿಗೆ ಮುಂಗಡ	1060000.00
673000.00	ಇ) ಸಂಕ್ಷಿಪ್ತ ಪೇಮೆಂಟ್	739000.00
455950.00	ಈ) ಲೇಖನ ಸಾಮಗ್ರಿ	470976.00
8063357.00	ಉ) ಹೂಡಿಕೆಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಬರಬೇಕಾದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	11646388.00
3581358.50	ಊ) ಸಾಲಗಳ ಮೇಲಿನ ಇತರೆ ವೆಚ್ಚಗಳು	3197657.50
6933.51	ಋ) ಪೆಟ್ರೋ ಕಾರ್ಡ್ (ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನ ವಾಹನಗಳು)	8383.51
8090010.00	ಋ) ಉತ್ಪಾದಕ ಸಾಲಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಬರಬೇಕಾದ ಬಡ್ಡಿ	7813471.00
2609161.00	ಎ) ಆದಾಯ ತೆರಿಗೆ ಇಲಾಖೆಯಿಂದ ಬರಬೇಕಾದ ಮೊತ್ತ (2024-25)	0.00
0.00	ಏ) ಆದಾಯ ತೆರಿಗೆ ಇಲಾಖೆಯಿಂದ ಬರಬೇಕಾದ ಮೊತ್ತ (2025-26)	2334260.00

3. Investments :

(a) Composition of Investment Portfolio as at 31.03.2025 & 31.03.2026 (Amounts in crore)

	Investments in India as on 31.03.2026				Investments in India as on 31.03.2025			
	Government Securities	Shares	Others	Total Investments	Government Securities	Shares	Others	Total Investments
Held to Maturity								
Gross	75.57	0.10	88.26	163.93	80.53	0.10	75.93	156.56
Less: Provision for Non- performing investments (NPI)	-	-	27.88	27.88	-	-	27.88	27.88
Net	-	-	60.38	136.05	80.53	0.10	48.05	128.68
Available for Sale								
Gross	27.60	-	-	27.60	20.64	-	-	20.64
Less: Provision for Non- performing investments (NPI)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net	27.60	-	-	27.60	20.64	-	-	20.64
Held for Trading								
Gross	-	-	-	-	--	--	--	--
Less: Provision for Non- performing investments (NPI)	-	-	-	-	--	--	--	--
Net	-	-	-	-	--	--	--	--
Total Investments	103.17	0.10	88.26	191.53	101.17	0.10	75.93	177.20
Less: Provision for Non- performing investments (NPI)	-	-	27.88	27.88	--	--	27.88	27.88
Less: Provision for depreciation and NPI	-	-	-	-	-	--	--	-
Net	103.17	0.10	60.38	163.65	101.17	0.10	48.05	149.32

b) Movement of Provisions for Depreciation and Investment Fluctuation Reserve				(Amount in crore)							
Sr. No	Particulars	Current Year 31.03.2026		Previous Year 31.03.2025							
i)	Movement of Provisions held towards depreciation on Investments										
	a) Opening Balance	27.97		27.88							
	b) Add : Provisions made during the year	0.74		0.09							
	c) Less : Write off/ write back of excess provisions during the year	-									
	d) Closing balance	28.71		27.97							
ii)	Movement of Investment Fluctuation Reserve										
	a) Opening Balance	0.24		0.23							
	b) Add : Provisions transferred during the year	0.19		0.0022							
	c) less: Drawdown	-		-							
	d) Closing balance	0.43		0.24							
iii)	Closing balance in IFR as a % of closing balance of Investments in AFS and HFT/ Current category.	1.56%		1.14%							
c) Sale and transfers to/from HTM category : (Amount in Crores) Rs. 4.97											
d) Non-SLR investment portfolio											
i) Non-performing non-SLR investments : (Amount in Crores)											
	Particulars	Current Year 31.03. 2026		Previous Year 31.03.2025							
a)	Opening balance	27.98		27.98							
b)	Additions during the year since 1 st April	-		-							
c)	Reductions during the above period	-		-							
d)	Closing balance	27.98		27.98							
e)	Total provisions held	27.88		27.88							
ii) Issuer composition of non-SLR investments											
Sr. No.	Issuer	Amount		Extent of Private Placement		Extent of 'Below Investment Grade' Securities		Extent of 'Unrated' Securities		Extent of 'Unlisted' Securities	
(1)	(2)	(3)		(4)		(5)		(6)		(7)	
		Current year	Previous Year	Current year	Previous Year	Current Year	Previous Year	Current year	Previous Year	Current year	Previous Year
a)	PSUs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	FIs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Banks	0.10	0.10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d)	Private Corporates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
e)	Subsidiaries/ Joint Ventures	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
f)	Others	27.88	27.88	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
g)	Provision held towards depreciation	27.88	27.88	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total (Gross)	27.98	27.98	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

3.Asset quality

a) Classification of advances and provisions held

(`in Crores)

	Standard	Non-Performing				Total
	Total Standard Advances	Sub-standard	Doubtful	Loss	Total Non-Performing Advances	
Gross Standard Advances and NPAs						
Opening Balance	143.59	7.57	16.46	7.76	31.79	175.38
Add: Additions during the year	23.72	-	-	-	-	23.72
Less: Reductions during the year*	-	7.22	7.57	-	14.79	14.79
Closing balance	167.31	0.35	8.89	7.76	17.00	184.31
*Reductions in Gross NPAs due to:						
Upgraded to Standard						
Recoveries (excluding recoveries from upgraded A/c's)						
Write-offs						
Provisions (excluding Floating Provisions)						
Opening balance of provisions held	0.80	0.76	8.13	7.76	16.65	17.45
Add: Fresh provisions made during the year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Excess provision reversed/ Write -off loans	-	0.56	0.84	-	1.40	1.40
Closing balance of provisions held	0.80	0.20	7.29	7.76	15.25	16.05
Net NPAs						
Opening Balance					15.14	15.14
Add: Fresh additions during the year					-	-
Less: Reductions during the year					13.38	13.38
Closing Balance					1.76	1.76
Ratios (in %)	Current Year	Previous Year				
Gross NPA to Gross Advances	9.22%	18.12%				
Net NPA to Net Advances	1.04%	9.54%				
Provision coverage ratio	89.67%	52.37%				

75

b) Sector-wise Advances and Gross NPAs

(Amount in crore)

Sr. No	Sector*	Current Year			Previous Year		
		Outstanding Total Advances	Gross NPAs	% of Gross NPAs to Total Advances in that sector	Outstanding Total Advances	Gross NPAs	% of Gross NPAs to Total Advances in that sector
i)	Priority Sector						
a)	Agriculture and allied activities	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Advances to industries sector eligible as priority sector lending	8.03	2.68	33.37%	13.86	2.91	20.99
c)	Educational Loan	0.47	0.37	78.72%	0.76	0.40	52.63
d)	Housing Loans	8.45	0.26	3.08%	7.05	0.28	3.97
e)	Other Priority	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-total (1)	16.95	3.31	19.53%	21.67	3.59	16.57
ii)	Non-priority Sector						
a)	Agriculture and allied activities	-	-	-			
b)	Industry	-	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Services	-	-	-	-	-	-
d)	Other non priority Sector	167.36	13.69	8.18%	153.71	28.20	18.35
	Sub-total (ii)	167.36	13.69	8.18%	153.71	28.20	18.35
	Total (I + ii)	184.31	17.00	9.22%	175.38	31.79	18.12%

i) Details of accounts subjected to restructuring (includes Covid-19 restructure) (Amount in crore)

		Agriculture and allied activities		Corporates (excluding MSME)		Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSME)		Retail (excluding agriculture and MSME)		Total	
		Current Year	Previous Year	Current Year	Previous Year	Current Year	Previous Year	Current Year	Previous Year	Current Year	Previous Year
Standard	Number of borrowers	-	-	-	-	-	-	17	14	17	14
	Gross Amount (? crore)							6.92	4.62	6.92	4.62
	Provision held (? crore)							0.03	0.02	0.03	0.02
Sub-Standard	Number of borrowers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	-	8
	Gross Amount (? crore)							-	4.65	-	4.65
	Provision held (? crore)							-	0.47	-	0.47
Doubtful	Number of borrowers	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	9	7	9
	Gross Amount (? crore)							4.58	7.56	4.58	7.56
	Provision held (? crore)							3.22	3.42	3.22	3.42
Total	Number of borrowers	-	-	-	-	-	-	24	31	24	31
	Gross Amount (? crore)							11.50	16.83	11.50	16.83
	Provision held (? crore)							3.25	3.91	3.25	3.91

c) Fraud accounts (Detected/Reported during previous and current year)

Particulars	Current year	Previous Year
Number of frauds reported	7	7
Amount involved in fraud (? crore)	5.97	5.97
Amount of provision made for such frauds (? crore)	5.97	5.97
Amount of Unamortised provision debited from 'other reserves' as at the end of the year. (? crore)		

i) Disclosure under Resolution Framework for COVID-19-related Stress
Format for disclosures to be made starting March 31, 2026

(Amounts in Crore)

Type of Borrower	Exposure to accounts classified as Standard consequent to implementation of resolution plan Position as at the end of the previous year (A) (i)	Of (A), aggregate debt that slipped into NPA during the year (ii)	Of (A) amount paid by the borrowers during the year (iii)	Exposure to accounts classified as Standard consequent to implementation of resolution plan – Position as at the end of this year (i)-(ii)-(iii) 149.86
Personal Loans	-	-	-	-
Corporate Persons*	-	-	-	-
Of which MSMEs	-	-	-	-
Others	4.13	-	1.34	2.79
Total	4.13	-	1.34	2.79

78

d) Divergence in asset classification and provisioning:

(Rs. in crores)

1	Gross NPA As on 31.03.2025 as report by Bank	31.79
2	Gross NPA Reported by RBI as on 31.03.2025	33.99
3	Divergence in Gross NPA (2 -1)	2.20
4	Net NPA as on 31.03.2025 as reported by Bank	15.14
5	Net NPA as on 31.03.2025 as assessed by RBI	17.34
6	Divergence in net NPA (5-4)	2.20
7	Provision for the NPA as on 31.03.2025 as reported by Bank	16.64
8	Provision assessed by RBI	17.25
9	Divergence in provision (8-7)	0.61
10	Reported profit before provision and contingences for the year end 31.03.2025	0.63
11	Reported net profit after tax for the year end 31.03.2025	0.63
12	Adjusted (Notional) profit after tax for the year 31.03.2025 after consideration divergence in provisioning (11-9)	0.02

4. Exposures

a) Exposure to real estate sector

(Amounts in crore)

Category	Current Year	Previous Year
a) Residential Mortgages - Lending fully secured by mortgages on residential property that is or will be occupied by the borrower or that is rented. Individual housing loans eligible for inclusion in priority sector advances shall be shown separately. Exposure would also include non-fund based (NFB) limits.	38.57	29.82
b) Commercial Real Estate - Lending secured by mortgages on commercial real estate (office buildings, retail space, multipurpose commercial premises, multifamily residential buildings, multi tenanted commercial premises, industrial or warehouse space, hotels, land acquisition, development and construction, etc.). Exposure would also include non-fund based (NFB) limits;	2.85	2.69
Total Exposure to Real Estate Sector	41.42	32.51

b) Unsecured advances

(Amounts in ₹ crore)

Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
Total unsecured advances of the bank	1.77	2.57

5. Concentration of deposits, advances and NPAs

a) Concentration of Deposits*

(Amounts in ₹ crore)

Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
Total deposits of the twenty largest depositors	11.09	10.06
Percentage of deposits of twenty largest depositors to total deposits of the bank	3.28%	3.19%

b) Concentration of advances*

(Amounts in ₹ crore)

Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
Total advances to the twenty largest borrowers	40.33	30.05
Percentage of advances to twenty largest borrowers to total advances of the bank	15.57%	17.13%

c) Concentration of NPAs

(Amounts in ₹ crore)

Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
Total Exposure to the top twenty NPA accounts (Borrowers)	18.75	24.51
Percentage of exposures to the twenty largest NPA exposure to total Gross NPAs.	91.59%	77.10%

6. Transfers to Depositor Education and Awareness Fund (DEA Fund)

(Amounts in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
i)	Opening balance of amounts transferred to DEA Fund	3.65	3.70
ii)	Add: Amounts transferred to DEA Fund during the year	0.71	0.008
iii)	Less: Amounts reimbursed by DEA Fund towards claims	0.16	0.05
iv)	Closing balance of amounts transferred to DEA Fund	4.20	3.65

7. Disclosure of complaints**(a) Summary information on complaints received by the bank from customers and from the Offices of Banking Ombudsman (OBOs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
	Complaints received by the bank from its customers		
1.	Number of complaints pending at beginning of the year	-	-
2.	Number of complaints received during the year	1	-
3.	Number of complaints disposed during the year	-	-
3.1	Of which, number of complaints rejected by the bank	-	-
4.	Number of complaints pending at the end of the year	1	-
	Maintainable complaints received by the bank from OBOs		
5.	Number of maintainable complaints received by the bank from OBOs	1	1
5.1	Of 5, number of complaints resolved in favour of the bank by BOs	1	1
5.2	Of 5, number of complaints resolved through conciliation / mediation / advisories issued by BOs	-	-
5.3	Of 5, number of complaints resolved after passing of Awards by BOs against the bank	-	-
6.	Number of Awards unimplemented within the stipulated time (other than those appealed)	-	-

b) Top five grounds of complaints received by the bank from customers - Not Applicable**8. Disclosure of penalties imposed by the Reserve Bank of India :yes-Rs. 50,000/-****9. Other Disclosures****a) Business ratios**

(Amounts in crore)

Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
i) Interest Income as a percentage to Working Funds	7.31%	7.87%
ii) Non-interest income as a percentage to Working Funds	0.70%	0.18%
iii) Cost of Deposits	5.97%	6.44%
iv) Net Interest Margin	3.17%	3.77%
v) Operating Profit as a percentage of Working Fund	0.22%	0.16%
vi) Return on Assets	0.22%	0.19%
vii) Business (deposits plus advances) per employees	7.46	6.63
viii) Profit per employee	0.01	0.01

b) Bank assurance business

(Amounts in Lakhs)

Particular	Current Year	Previous Year
a) Brokerage earned on LIC Micro Insurance Agency	0.91	2.61
b) Brokerage earned on Iffco-tokio Insurance Agency	-	-
Total	0.91	2.61

c) Disclosures regarding Priority Sector Lending Certificates (PSLCs) : Premium of Rs. 1.70 Lakhs paid for shortfall in priority sector to the extent of Rs. 170 crores.

d) Provisions and contingencies

(Amounts in crore)

Provision debited to Profit and Loss Account	Current Year	Previous Year
i) Provisions for NPI	27.88	27.88
ii) Provision towards NPA	15.25	16.65
iii) Provision made towards Income tax	-	-
iv) Other Provisions and Contingencies (with details)		
a) Investment Depreciation Reserve	0.82	0.09
b) IT Implementation Reserve	-	-
c) Provision for Moratorium Accounts	-	-
Contingencies not provided for	Current Year	Previous Year
i) Demand as per Income Tax Traces	-	-
ii) Pigmy Agent Provident Fund	-	-

e) Payment of DICGC Insurance Premium(Amounts in crore)

Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year
i) Payment of DICGC Insurance Premium	0.45	0.47
ii) Arrears in Payment of DICGC premium	-	-

f) Disclosure of facilities granted to directors and their relatives

(Amounts in Crores)

Fund Based advances granted	31.03.2026			31.03.2025		
	No. of A/Cs	Amount Sanctioned	Amount Outstanding	No. of A/Cs	Amount Sanctioned	Amount Outstanding
-To Directors	--	--	--	--	--	--
-To Directors Relatives	--	--	--	--	--	--
-To Firm/Companies in which they interested	--	--	--	--	--	--
Total						

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಜಿ. ಸಿ. ಬಾಬು)
ಪ್ರಭಾರ ಹಿರಿಯ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಜಿ. ವೆಂಕಟೇಶ್)
ಪ್ರಭಾರ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಸಿ. ಬಾಹುಬಲಿ)
ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಪರ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಡಾ|| ಎಂ. ವೀರಪ್ಪ)
ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಜಿ. ಎಂ. ಜಯಪ್ರಕಾಶ್)
ಉಪಾಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು

ಸಹಿ/-
(ಕೆ. ಎಸ್. ಸುಧಾಕರ್)
ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು

ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನಾ ದೃಢೀಕರಣ ಪತ್ರ

ದಿ ಭಾರತ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಇದರ ದಿನಾಂಕ 31.03.2026 ರಲ್ಲಿದ್ದಂತೆ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನೆಗೆ ಹಾಜರುಪಡಿಸಿದ ಆಸ್ತಿ-ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿ ತಃಖ್ತೆಯನ್ನು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನ ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪುಸ್ತಕ ಮತ್ತು ದಾಖಲೆಗಳನ್ನು ಆದರಿಸಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಅಗತ್ಯವಿದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಸಮಜಾಯಿಷಿಯನ್ನು ಪಡೆದು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನ ಆಸ್ತಿ-ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿ ತಃಖ್ತೆಯ ಈ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರಕ್ಕೆ ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿದ ನನ್ನ ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕ ವರದಿಯ ಗಮನಿಕೆಗಳಗೊಳಪಟ್ಟ ಹಾಗೂ ದಿನಾಂಕ 31.03.2026 ರಲ್ಲಿದ್ದಂತೆ ನಿಜವಾದ ಮತ್ತು ನ್ಯಾಯಸಮ್ಮತವಾದ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಸ್ಥಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಪ್ರತಿಬಿಂಬಿಸುತ್ತದೆಂದು ಅಭಿಪ್ರಾಯಪಡುತ್ತೇನೆ.

"ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದೆ"

ಮೆ: ಗಿರೀಶ ವಿಜಯ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಅಸೋಸಿಯೇಟ್ಸ್
ಚಾರ್ಟೆಡ್ ಅಕೌಂಟೆಂಟ್ಸ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ
ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ನೋಂದಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ:014117S

ಸಹಿ/-

(ಗಿರೀಶ ಟಿ. ಎಲ್)
ಪಾಲುದಾರರು

ಸದಸ್ಯತ್ವದ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: 230764

UDIN :26230764RBUZTR9896

ದಿನಾಂಕ : 25.06.2026

ಸ್ಥಳ : ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು